
Teachers feedback Analysis 2018 

 
Ranking from 1 to 5 is as follows – 

1 – Lots of improvement needed
2 – Not good 
3 – Good 
4 – Very Good 
5 – Excellent 

 

1. The teacher is regular in taking lectures and practicals?
(4463 responses) 
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2. The teacher is able to make the concepts understandable for the class? 

(4463 responses) 
 

 

 

3. The teacher is skilled to handle indiscipline behavior in the class? 
(4463 responses) 
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4. The teacher is able to stimulate interest in the class? 

(4463 responses) 
 
 

 

 

 

5. The teacher encourages participation and discussion in the class? 
(4463 responses) 
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6. The teacher conducts tests or assignments or quizzes or seminars or presentations in the class? 

(4463 responses) 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

7. The teacher shares and discusses the answers of class tests after the conduct of tests? 
(4463 responses) 
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8. The teaching adequately covers all topic listed in the syllabus at relevant speed? 
(4463 responses) 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

9. The teacher refers and encourages the students to update themselves about latest developments in 
the concerned subject? 
(4463 responses) 
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10. The teacher helps and mentors students towards overall personality development? 
(4463 responses) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11. The teacher ensures that the class has understood the topic taught by him/her? 
(4463 responses) 
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12. Modern teaching aids such as projectors or models or videos or simulators are used by the 
teacher? 
(4463 responses) 
 

 

 

13. The teacher is available and accessible to the students? 
(4463 responses) 
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14. The teacher makes extra efforts beyond the specified curriculum for subject enrichment? 

(4463 responses) 
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Alumni Feedback_2019: Analysis 

 

Has the college equipped you with 
sufficient technical knowledge? 

 

 
7% 

 
 

 Yes 
 

 No 
 
 

93%  
 
 
 
 
 

Is college having adequate 
laboratories and infrastructure? 

 
2% 

 
 
 
 

 Yes 
 

 No 
 
 

98%  
 
 
 
 
 

Does college organises various kind 
of activities for overall 

development of students? 
 
 
 

13% 
 

 Yes 
 

 No 
 

87% 
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Does college library provides 
sufficient access to books? 

 

 
7% 

 

 
 Yes 

 
 No 

 
 

93%  
 
 
 
 
 

Does college provides good  

hospitality as Alumni after passing 
out? 

 

 
6% 

 
 Yes 

 
 No 

 
94%  

 
 
 
 
 

Are you willing to contribute for 
alumni meet? 

 

 
7% 

 

 
 Yes 

 
 No 

 
 

93% 
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Are you willing to contribute for the 
development of your college? 

 
 

 

5% 

  

1(Excellent)    
   

    
 8%    
  

36% 

 

2    
   

    

22%
 

 
 

3   
  

    

  
 

 
4    

   

 
29% 

  
5(Lots of Improvement    

   

   

Needed)      
 
 

 

Would you recommend others for the 
courses offered by this college? 

 
 1(Excellent)  

 7% 
7% 2  

 
11% 

 3 
 

54% 
 4 

21% 
 

 5(Lots of Improvement 
Needed)  

 
 

 

Do you feel happy to be associated 
with this college? 

 
 

 1(Excellent) 
7% 

7%   
2 

11% 

  
  

  
3  

59% 

 
  

16% 
 

4  

  

 
 5(Lots of Improvement 
Needed) 

 
 
 
*No. Of Respondents = 263 



Administration 

 

Administration Feedback_2019: AnalysisFeedback_2019: Analysis 

1 | P a g e  



Administration 

 

Administration Feedback_2019: AnalysisFeedback_2019: Analysis 

2 | P a g e  



Administration 

 

Administration Feedback_2019: AnalysisFeedback_2019: Analysis 

3 | P a g e  



Administration 

 

Administration Feedback_2019: AnalysisFeedback_2019: Analysis 

4 | P a g e  



Administration 

 

Administration Feedback_2019: AnalysisFeedback_2019: Analysis 

5 | P a g e  



Administration 

 

Administration Feedback_2019: AnalysisFeedback_2019: Analysis 

6 | P a g e  



Administration 

 

Administration Feedback_2019: AnalysisFeedback_2019: Analysis 

7 | P a g e  



Administration 

 

 

Administration Feedback_2019: AnalysisFeedback_2019: Analysis 

8 | P a g e  

 


